
Vizianagaram - Vijayawada Sankranti Special (UnReserved)/07185xc - Exp - SCR 
VZM/Vizianagaram Junction to TUNI/Tuni 

2h 58m - 143 km - 5 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 07:45 0 1 0 70 58 ECoR
2 KTV Kottavalasa Junction 08:15 08:17 2m 0 1 35 25 56 ECoR
3 DVD Duvvada 09:23 09:25 2m 0 1 63 73 41 ECoR
4 AKP Anakapalle 09:38 09:40 2m 0 1 79 57 31 SCR
5 YLM Elamanchili 10:05 10:06 1m 0 1 103 67 22 SCR
6 NRP Narsipatnam Road 10:22 10:23 1m 0 1 121 67 23 SCR
7 TUNI Tuni 10:43 10:45 2m 0 1 143 67 25 SCR
8 ANV Annavaram 11:00 11:01 1m 0 1 159 65 28 SCR
9 PAP Pithapuram 11:24 11:25 1m 0 1 184 56 18 SCR
10 SLO Samalkot Junction 11:38 11:40 2m 0 1 196 80 17 SCR
11 APT Anaparti 12:00 12:01 1m 0 1 223 45 19 SCR
12 DWP Dwarapudi 12:06 12:07 1m 0 1 227 52 18 SCR
13 RJY Rajahmundry 12:30 12:35 5m 0 1 246 43 14 SCR
14 NDD Nidadavolu Junction 13:06 13:07 1m 0 1 269 79 12 SCR
15 TDD Tadepalligudem 13:22 13:24 2m 0 1 289 80 12 SCR
16 EE Eluru 14:00 14:02 2m 0 1 336 62 13 SCR
17 NZD Nuzvid 14:20 14:22 2m 0 1 355 19 28 SCR
18 BZA Vijayawada Junction 16:30 0 1 396 - 19 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 02 2024 (20:00)

May 02 2024 (20:00)

1

1


